Monthly Permits Issued Report - January 2022

. Type of . Area of .
m Permit Number |Date Issued Roll Number Construction ConstructionType Work (m2) Construction Value
R R
PRADD20210001431 01/11/2022  Craigleith 4242000003355010000 796567 GREY ROAD  PLAN 529 PT LOT 161  Addition 110 - Single House, 187 Issued $300,000.00
19 RP16R single detached home,
7696 PARTS 1 & 2 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20210001457 01/24/2022 Thornbury West 4242000017204000000 36 BRUCE ST N TOWN PLOT PT LOT 25 Addition 110 - Single House, 22 Issued $23,650.00
HURON single detached home,
W/S bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20210000980 01/27/2022  Swiss Meadows 4.242E+18 129 SCANDIA LANE Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 18 Issued $5,000.00

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

PRD20210001097 01/17/2022 Lora Bay 4242000015010470000 114 TIMBER Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 4 Issued $6,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

PRD20220000044 01/28/2022 Camperdown  4242000011040130000 105 TEKIAH RD PLAN 16M74 LOT 3 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 12 Issued $10,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

PRDEM20220000039 01/20/2022 Craigleith 4242000003387000000 209675 HIGHWAY 26 PLAN 529 PT LOT 16 Demolition 110 - Single House, 0 Issued $25,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

PRDG20210001433 01/11/2022 Thornbury East 4242000016099000000 30 COTTAGE AVE PLAN 395 PT LOT 4 PT  Detached Garage 661 - Accessory 33 Issued $100,000.00
LOT 5 Building, Garage
POPLAR E/S

PRDW20210000943 01/17/2022 Camperdown  4242000006487320000 150 SEBASTIAN ST Dwelling 115 - Single House - 312 Issued $1,000,000.00
Condominium

PRDW20210001316 01/31/2022 Craigleith 4242000003387000000 209675 HIGHWAY 26 PLAN 529 PT LOT 16 Dwelling 110 - Single House, 231 Issued $900,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

PRDW20210001331 01/17/2022 Camperdown  4242000006396200000 Dwelling 110 - Single House, 505 Issued $2,500,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at



PRDW20210001379

PRDW20210001421

PRDW20210001422

PRDW20210001424

PRDW20210001425

PRDW20210001434

PRFB20220000019

PRFBD20210001362

PRPL20210000872

PRPP20210000526

PRPP20210001021
PRPP20210001317

PRREN20220000054

01/11/2022

01/11/2022

01/19/2022

01/11/2022

01/11/2022

01/05/2022

01/20/2022

01/12/2022

01/27/2022

01/27/2022

01/27/2022
01/27/2022
01/31/2022

Thornbury East  4242000016099000000

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Craigleith

All Other Areas

Clarksburg

Lora Bay

4242000002129070000

4242000002129070000

4242000002129070000

4242000002129070000

4242000015007460000

4242000003015400000

4242000004094000000

4242000012246010000

4242000012015000000

4242000015009330000
4242000016014050000
4242000015007620000

Monthly Permits Issued Report - January 2022

30 COTTAGE AVE

214 CAMERON
STREET

123 STONELEIGH DR

555262 6TH LINE

174 MARSH STREET

120 HILL STREET

120 HIGH BLUFF

LARI—

131 ARTHUR ST E

266 CAMERON
STREET

PLAN 395 PT LOT 4 PT
LOT 5
POPLAR E/S

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38

PLAN 753 LOT 46

PLAN 16M69 LOT 140

PLAN 562 PT LOT 45 RP
16R1455 PART 2

PLAN 111 LOT 1 HILL
W/S

PLAN 16M48 LOT 33

PLAN 753 LOT 62

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Finished
Basement

Farm Building

Plumbing

Private Pool Fence

Private Pool Fence
Private Pool Fence
Renovations

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double Houseg, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double Houseg, single
attached home

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage
430 - Plant for
manufacturing,
processing and
assembling goods;
factory, pl

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

231 Issued - Const. Started

329 Issued

128 Issued

216 Issued

150 Issued

217 Issued

174 Issued

223 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued
0 Issued
31 Issued

$1,000,000.00

$420,000.00

$305,000.00

$330,000.00

$320,000.00

$700,000.00

$50,000.00

$133,800.00

$30,000.00

$100,000.00



Monthly Permits Issued Report - January 2022

PRSG20210000984 01/11/2022 4242000003369000000 PLAN 529 E PT LOT 169 Sign 0 Issued
RP
16R3194 PART 2
PRSSN20210001436 01/05/2022 Lora Bay 4242000015007460000 214 CAMERON PLAN 753 LOT 46 Sewage System 110 - Single House, 0 Issued $25,000.00
STREET New single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Total Construction Value: $8,283,450.00



