Monthly Permits Issued Report - January 2022

Month Issued	Permit Number	Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
January											
	PRADD20210001431	01/11/2022	Craigleith	4242000003355010000	796567 GREY ROAD 19	PLAN 529 PT LOT 161 RP16R 7696 PARTS 1 & 2	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	187	Issued	\$300,000.00
	PRADD20210001457	01/24/2022	Thornbury West	4242000017204000000	36 BRUCE ST N	TOWN PLOT PT LOT 25 HURON W/S	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	22	Issued	\$23,650.00
	PRD20210000980	01/27/2022	Swiss Meadows	4.242E+18	129 SCANDIA LANE		Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	18	Issued	\$5,000.00
	PRD20210001097	01/17/2022	Lora Bay	4242000015010470000	114 TIMBER		Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	4	Issued	\$6,000.00
	PRD20220000044	01/28/2022	Camperdown	4242000011040130000	105 TEKIAH RD	PLAN 16M74 LOT 3	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	12	Issued	\$10,000.00
	PRDEM20220000039	01/20/2022	Craigleith	4242000003387000000	209675 HIGHWAY 26	PLAN 529 PT LOT 16	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$25,000.00
	PRDG20210001433	01/11/2022	Thornbury East	4242000016099000000	30 COTTAGE AVE	PLAN 395 PT LOT 4 PT LOT 5 POPLAR E/S	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	33	Issued	\$100,000.00
	PRDW20210000943	01/17/2022	Camperdown	4242000006487320000	150 SEBASTIAN ST		Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	312	Issued	\$1,000,000.00
	PRDW20210001316	01/31/2022	Craigleith	4242000003387000000	209675 HIGHWAY 26	PLAN 529 PT LOT 16	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	231	Issued	\$900,000.00
	PRDW20210001331	01/17/2022	Camperdown	4242000006396200000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	505	Issued	\$2,500,000.00

Monthly Permits Issued Report - January 2022

PRDW202100013	79 01/11/2022	Thornbury East	4242000016099000000	30 COTTAGE AVE	PLAN 395 PT LOT 4 PT LOT 5 POPLAR E/S	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	231	Issued - Const. Started	\$1,000,000.00
PRDW202100014	21 01/11/2022	Craigleith	4242000002129070000		PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	329	Issued	\$420,000.00
PRDW202100014	22 01/19/2022	Craigleith	4242000002129070000		PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	128	Issued	\$305,000.00
PRDW202100014	24 01/11/2022	Craigleith	4242000002129070000		PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38	Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	216	Issued	\$330,000.00
PRDW202100014	25 01/11/2022	Craigleith	4242000002129070000		PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38	Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	150	Issued	\$320,000.00
PRDW202100014	01/05/2022	Lora Bay	4242000015007460000	214 CAMERON STREET	PLAN 753 LOT 46	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	217	Issued	\$700,000.00
PRFB2022000001	9 01/20/2022	Craigleith	4242000003015400000	123 STONELEIGH DR	PLAN 16M69 LOT 140	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	174	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRFBD202100013	62 01/12/2022	All Other Areas	4242000004094000000	555262 6TH LINE		Farm Building	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	223	Issued	\$133,800.0
PRPL2021000087	01/27/2022	Clarksburg	4242000012246010000	174 MARSH STREET	PLAN 562 PT LOT 45 RP 16R1455 PART 2	Plumbing	430 - Plant for manufacturing, processing and assembling goods; factory, pl	0	Issued	\$30,000.00
PRPP2021000052	01/27/2022		4242000012015000000	120 HILL STREET	PLAN 111 LOT 1 HILL W/S	Private Pool Fence		0	Issued	
PRPP2021000102	1 01/27/2022		4242000015009330000	120 HIGH BLUFF	PLAN 16M48 LOT 33	Private Pool Fence		0	Issued	
PRPP2021000131	7 01/27/2022		4242000016014050000	131 ARTHUR ST E		Private Pool Fence		0	Issued	
PRREN202200000	54 01/31/2022	Lora Bay	4242000015007620000	266 CAMERON STREET	PLAN 753 LOT 62	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	31	Issued	\$100,000.00

Monthly Permits Issued Report - January 2022

	PRSG20210000984	01/11/2022		4242000003369000000		PLAN 529 E PT LOT 169 RP 16R3194 PART 2	Sign		() Issued	
	PRSSN20210001436	01/05/2022	Lora Bay	4242000015007460000	214 CAMERON STREET	PLAN 753 LOT 46	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	() Issued	\$25,000.00
Total Nu	mber of Permits										25
Total Cor	struction Value:										\$8,283,450.00